NRA 152nd Imperial Meeting

Entries:

McQueen E (Open)

Tie-shoot
The Challenge Bowl, an NRA Gold Medal and a Gold Bar
1 McGill, D Mars & Minerva 50.10v 50.9v
An NRA Silver Medal and a Sllver Bar
2 Deakin, M British Alpine Rifles 50.10v 50.7v
An NRA Bronze Medal and a Bronze Bar
3 Walker, S OSM 50.9v
Next best scores

4 Doyle, S NRA 50.9v
5 Wilson, C Mars & Minerva 48.8v
6 Watkins, D Mars & Minerva
7 Woods, P OSM

Griffin, A Mars & Minerva

Kelly, M LERA

Williams, E NRA
11 Lewis, S BSRC

Fry, A NRA
13 Spink, P NRA

Kelleher, M Mars & Minerva
15  Rimay-Muranyi, G Mars and Minerva
16  Watts, J NRA
17  Grant, | British Alpine Rifles

Dickson, K NRA
19  Mackenzie, S OSM
20 Stone, M NRA
21 Woods, S NRA
22  Green, S RAFTRC

23 Sibbons, M Chelmsford RC

23

Total

50.10v

50.10v

50.10v

50.10v
50.10v
50.10v
50.9v
50.9v
50.9v
50.9v
50.8v
50.8v
50.7v
50.7v
50.5v
50.4v
49.8v
49.8v
48.7v
44.3v
19.1v
18.1v
16.0v



